
 

單價 (港元) 交易後結餘及佔所屬類別的百分比 

Aberdeen Asset 
Management PLC 

& its associates 

2014 年 3 月 24 日 賣               2,000                110.60                    21,759,328  7.0779% 
              1,000                110.70                    21,758,328  7.0776% 

110.90                    21,747,328  7.0740% 
              1,500                111.00                    21,745,828  7.0735% 
              5,500                111.30                    21,740,328  7.0718% 
              6,000                111.40                    21,734,328  7.0698% 
              3,500                111.50                    21,730,828  7.0687% 
              1,000                111.60                    21,729,828  7.0683% 
                 500                111.80                    21,729,328  7.0682% 
              2,000                112.10                    21,727,328  7.0675% 
              1,000                112.20                    21,726,328  7.0672% 
              1,000                112.30                    21,725,328  7.0669% 
              2,000                112.50                    21,723,328  7.0662% 
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交易方 日期 買／賣 股份數目 單價 (港元) 交易後結餘及佔所屬類別的百分比 

Aberdeen Asset 
Management PLC & 

its associates 

2014 年 3 月 24 日 賣               8,500                112.70                    21,714,828  7.0635% 
            11,500                112.80                    21,703,328  7.0597% 
              7,000                112.90                    21,696,328  7.0574% 
            34,500                113.00                    21,661,828  7.0462% 


